Monitorler
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21

23

23

24

23.

24.

27

27

27

27

23.

24

Uriin
.5 PHILIPS 221Vv8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

90,00 USD

95,00 USD

101,25
usb

107,50
usb

112,50
usb

123,75
usb

132,50
usb

135,00
usb

140,00
usb

142,50
usb

150,00
usb

160,00
usb
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23

27

27

31.

27

31.

27

23.

27

21.

21.

22

23

21

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Asus

5+

5+

171,25
usb

173,75
usb

198,75
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

273,75
usb

287,50
usb

302,50
usb

340,00
usb

81,25 USD

81,25 USD

3.625,00

TL

95,50 USD

96,25 USD
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24

24

23.

27

23

24

24

24

21.

27

27

24

23

23

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Dell

Asus

.750,00

TL

.812,50

TL

105,00
usb

.123,75

TL

111,25
usb

.243,75

TL

.437,50

TL

.437,50

TL

119,38
usb

.625,00

TL

.875,00

TL

132,50
usb

135,00
usb

144,37
usb



23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 145,00

USD
23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR  Gamepower O 156,25
USD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 163,75
DVD-D VGA HDMI USD
23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 181,25
VGA HDMI USD
24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ Samsung 0 6.968,75
HDMI DP L
27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 186,25
75HZ HDMI USD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 186,25
VGA VESA USD
———5 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 187,50
= W usb
==
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 186HZ PIVOT Msi 0 190, 00
USD
27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 193,75
USD
———— ASUS VP279HE 27" IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 197,50
EF P USD
= ==
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 198,13
USD
27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.687,50
HDMI DP L
27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 186HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 0 205,00

usb




27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 0 207,50

RAPID usb

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 211,87

VGA DP usb

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 212,50

usb

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 220,00

VGA DP usb

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP Philips 0 226,25

usb

", = 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 252,50
e usb
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 257,50

usb

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 275,00

usb

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 306,25
PIVOT usb

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 311,25
SRGB usb

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 350,00
HDMI VGA usb

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 362,50
USB-C usb

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 413,75
HDMI mDP usb

s 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 416,25

= & TYPE C usD



27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,75
usb

423,75
usb

448,75
usb

515,00
usb



